DSB
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Monitoring Relays
Product Description
Ordering Key
Type
Poles
Contact
Three Phase
MCOV
GDT
• Category IEC / EN / VDE: Class II/Type 2/C
• Connection to TN-S, IT and TT networks
• MOV or MOV & GDT protection
• Modular design housing
• Replaceable cartridges
• DIN rail Mounting
• IEC 61643-1 compliant
Surge Arresters for AC systems
Type DSB54
DSB5 4 X P 275 N
DSB54 series of overvoltage
surge protection devices is suit-
able for the protection of three
phase AC mains connected
devices from the effects of indi-
rect lightning discharges and
induced voltages and is intend-
ed to provide protection in
zones 1 - 2 per IEC 62305.
The modules consist in either
an high performance Varistor
(MOV) block with thermal dis-
Type Selection
Contact
None X
1 (relay) C
Max. Continuous Oper. Voltage
MCOV 275Vac/350Vdc 275
320Vac/420Vdc 320
385Vac/500Vdc 385
440Vac/580Vdc 440
GDT No (4+0) - (nil)
Yes (3+1) N
Max. Continuous Oper. Voltage Uc
MCOV 275Vac / 350Vdc
320Vac / 420Vdc
385Vac / 500Vdc
440Vac/580Vdc
Nominal discharge current In
(8/20) 20kA per pole (40kA)
Max discharge current Imax
(8/20) 40kA per pole (80kA)
Follow current If NO
Electrical characteristics without GDT (4+0) DSB54xPxxx versions
Protection level Up
275 <1.5kV
320 <1.5kV
385 <1.9kV
440 <2.2kV
Response time tA <25ms
Thermal protection YES
Back-up fuse (if mains >125A) 125A gL
Short-circuit withstand current 25kA/50Hz
Max. Continuous Oper. Voltage Uc
MCOV 275Vac / 350Vdc
320Vac / 420Vdc
385Vac / 500Vdc
440Vac / 580Vdc
Nom. discharge current In
(8/20)
L-N 20kA
N-PE 20kA
Max discharge current Imax
(8/20)